
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE
21-MAR-2018
PAGE: 1

Summary of Company BidsSale Number:      250
Sale Identifier:  GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        21-MAR-2018
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Total Amount Exposed

COMP

NO.
COMPANY NAME TOTAL AMOUNT

EXPOSED   

TOTAL AMOUNT

HIGH BIDS  

TOTAL AMOUNT  

UNSUCCESS. BIDS

SEQ

NO.

TOT

BDS

HI 

BDS

UNS

BDS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

00078

00689

02481

01500

00059

02277

03026

02058

02748

02961

00276

03362

03065

02417

01999

03561

03247

01284

Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

Shell Offshore Inc.

BP Exploration & Production Inc.

TOTAL E&P USA, INC.

Hess Corporation

BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) Inc

EnVen Energy Ventures, LLC

LLOG Exploration Offshore, L.L.C.

Statoil Gulf of Mexico LLC

Byron Energy Inc.

Exxon Mobil Corporation

Deep Gulf Energy III, LLC

Stone Energy Offshore, L.L.C.

Arena Energy, LP

Houston Energy, L.P.

SDB Offshore Energy, LLC

Talos Energy Offshore LLC

W & T Offshore, Inc.

 $36,643,507.00

 $22,931,808.00

 $20,068,202.00

 $15,106,525.00

 $7,025,112.00

 $5,282,860.00

 $5,263,438.00

 $5,044,665.50

 $4,030,280.00

 $2,610,082.00

 $2,167,760.00

 $1,577,000.00

 $1,214,000.00

 $1,209,926.00

 $1,099,221.29

 $1,048,320.00

 $822,920.50

 $797,700.00

 $29,448,882.00

 $22,931,808.00

 $20,068,202.00

 $15,106,525.00

 $4,524,223.00

 $5,282,860.00

 $4,662,153.00

 $4,620,221.50

 $4,030,280.00

 $2,610,082.00

 $0.00

 $1,577,000.00

 $851,500.00

 $1,209,926.00

 $1,077,999.09

 $1,048,320.00

 $822,920.50

 $797,700.00

 $7,194,625.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $2,500,889.00

 $0.00

 $601,285.00

 $424,444.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $2,167,760.00

 $0.00

 $362,500.00

 $0.00

 $21,222.20

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 29

 16

 27

 9

 8

 3

 6

 3

 5

 7

 2

 1

 3

 7

 5

 7

 2

 7

 24

 16

 27

 9

 7

 3

 5

 2

 5

 7

 0

 1

 2

 7

 4

 7

 2

 7

 5

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE
21-MAR-2018
PAGE: 2

Summary of Company BidsSale Number:      250
Sale Identifier:  GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        21-MAR-2018
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Total Amount Exposed

COMP

NO.
COMPANY NAME TOTAL AMOUNT

EXPOSED   

TOTAL AMOUNT

HIGH BIDS  

TOTAL AMOUNT  

UNSUCCESS. BIDS

SEQ

NO.

TOT

BDS

HI 

BDS

UNS

BDS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

02647

00730

02790

03228

02668

03238

03197

03481

02970

01308

03035

03148

03472

03209

03176

Murphy Exploration & Production Compan

Walter Oil & Gas Corporation

Focus Exploration, LLC

Venari Offshore LLC

Red Willow Offshore, LLC

LLOG Bluewater Holdings, L.L.C.

GOME 1271 LLC

Cantium, LLC

Castex Offshore, Inc.

Ridgewood Energy Corporation

Fieldwood Energy Offshore LLC

W & T Energy VI, LLC

TOPCO OFFSHORE, LLC

Renaissance Offshore, LLC

Dorado Deep GP, LLC

 $731,500.00

 $652,400.00

 $530,293.69

 $529,021.50

 $512,721.36

 $435,555.45

 $396,852.71

 $301,175.00

 $260,247.49

 $201,610.90

 $150,150.50

 $141,800.00

 $135,599.31

 $128,500.00

 $71,627.81

 $369,000.00

 $652,400.00

 $530,293.69

 $208,666.50

 $311,110.46

 $435,555.45

 $396,852.71

 $301,175.00

 $260,247.49

 $0.00

 $150,150.50

 $141,800.00

 $135,599.31

 $128,500.00

 $71,627.81

 $362,500.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $320,355.00

 $201,610.90

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $201,610.90

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 2

 1

 5

 3

 2

 1

 2

 3

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1

 1

 5

 1

 1

 1

 2

 3

 2

 0

 1

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 $139,122,383.00  $124,763,581.00  $14,358,802.00Sale Totals:


