## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT GULF OF MEXICO REGION

Summary of Company Bids

POSTSALE 21-MAR-2018 PAGE: 1

Sale Number: 250

Sale Date:

Sale Identifier: GULF OF MEXICO

21-MAR-2018

Region Name: Gulf of Mexico OCS Region

Sort Option: Total Amount Exposed

SEQ	COMP	COMPANY NAME	TOT BDS	HI BDS	UNS BDS	TOTAL AMOUNT EXPOSED	TOTAL AMOUNT HIGH BIDS	TOTAL AMOUNT UNSUCCESS. BIDS
1	00078	Chevron U.S.A. Inc.	29	24	5	\$36,643,507.00	\$29,448,882.00	\$7,194,625.00
2	00689	Shell Offshore Inc.	16	16	0	\$22,931,808.00	\$22,931,808.00	\$0.00
3	02481	BP Exploration & Production Inc.	27	27	0	\$20,068,202.00	\$20,068,202.00	\$0.00
4	01500	TOTAL E&P USA, INC.	9	9	0	\$15,106,525.00	\$15,106,525.00	\$0.00
5	00059	Hess Corporation	8	7	1	\$7,025,112.00	\$4,524,223.00	\$2,500,889.00
6	02277	BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) In	3	3	0	\$5,282,860.00	\$5,282,860.00	\$0.00
7	03026	EnVen Energy Ventures, LLC	6	5	1	\$5,263,438.00	\$4,662,153.00	\$601,285.00
8	02058	LLOG Exploration Offshore, L.L.C.	3	2	1	\$5,044,665.50	\$4,620,221.50	\$424,444.00
9	02748	Statoil Gulf of Mexico LLC	5	5	0	\$4,030,280.00	\$4,030,280.00	\$0.00
10	02961	Byron Energy Inc.	7	7	0	\$2,610,082.00	\$2,610,082.00	\$0.00
11	00276	Exxon Mobil Corporation	2	0	2	\$2,167,760.00	\$0.00	\$2,167,760.00
12	03362	Deep Gulf Energy III, LLC	1	1	0	\$1,577,000.00	\$1,577,000.00	\$0.00
13	03065	Stone Energy Offshore, L.L.C.	3	2	1	\$1,214,000.00	\$851,500.00	\$362,500.00
14	02417	Arena Energy, LP	7	7	0	\$1,209,926.00	\$1,209,926.00	\$0.00
15	01999	Houston Energy, L.P.	5	4	1	\$1,099,221.29	\$1,077,999.09	\$21,222.20
16	03561	SDB Offshore Energy, LLC	7	7	0	\$1,048,320.00	\$1,048,320.00	\$0.00
17	03247	Talos Energy Offshore LLC	2	2	0	\$822,920.50	\$822,920.50	\$0.00
18	01284	W & T Offshore, Inc.	7	7	0	\$797,700.00	\$797,700.00	\$0.00

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE 21-MAR-2018 2 PAGE:

Sale Number: 250

Summary of Company Bids

Sale Identifier: GULF OF MEXICO 21-MAR-2018 Sale Date:

Gulf of Mexico OCS Region Region Name:

Sort Option: Total Amount Exposed

SEQ	COMP	COMPANY NAME	TOT BDS	HI BDS	UNS BDS	TOTAL AMOUNT EXPOSED	TOTAL AMOUNT HIGH BIDS	TOTAL AMOUNT UNSUCCESS. BIDS
19	02647	Murphy Exploration & Production Compa	2	1	1	\$731,500.00	\$369,000.00	\$362,500.00
20	00730	Walter Oil & Gas Corporation	1	1	0	\$652,400.00	\$652,400.00	\$0.00
21	02790	Focus Exploration, LLC	5	5	0	\$530,293.69	\$530,293.69	\$0.00
22	03228	Venari Offshore LLC	3	1	2	\$529,021.50	\$208,666.50	\$320,355.00
23	02668	Red Willow Offshore, LLC	2	1	1	\$512,721.36	\$311,110.46	\$201,610.90
24	03238	LLOG Bluewater Holdings, L.L.C.	1	1	0	\$435,555.45	\$435,555.45	\$0.00
25	03197	GOME 1271 LLC	2	2	0	\$396,852.71	\$396,852.71	\$0.00
26	03481	Cantium, LLC	3	3	0	\$301,175.00	\$301,175.00	\$0.00
27	02970	Castex Offshore, Inc.	2	2	0	\$260,247.49	\$260,247.49	\$0.00
28	01308	Ridgewood Energy Corporation	1	0	1	\$201,610.90	\$0.00	\$201,610.90
29	03035	Fieldwood Energy Offshore LLC	1	1	0	\$150,150.50	\$150,150.50	\$0.00
30	03148	W & T Energy VI, LLC	1	1	0	\$141,800.00	\$141,800.00	\$0.00
31	03472	TOPCO OFFSHORE, LLC	1	1	0	\$135,599.31	\$135,599.31	\$0.00
32	03209	Renaissance Offshore, LLC	1	1	0	\$128,500.00	\$128,500.00	\$0.00
33	03176	Dorado Deep GP, LLC	2	2	0	\$71,627.81	\$71,627.81	\$0.00
	Sale To	otals:				\$139,122,383.00	\$124,763,581.00	\$14,358,802.00